DISHWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: LUX61
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

ec ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
LUX61 LUX61
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_002ae
4340
4340
4330
4335 4365
4365
4325
4320
4300
4305
4310
4345
4315
4370
4375
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
4300 560917 LUX61 Cover
4305 560919 LUX61 Back panel
4305 560938 LUX61 bt Back panel
4315 15065/A LUX61 Cable-fastener with screw
4320 561009 LUX61 Surface filter
4325 540406 LUX61 0,4/0,44 kW 230/240V  heating element
4330 560914 LUX61 Right side
4335 560915 LUX61 Left side
4340 10786 LUX61 M10x25 Ø40 black foot
4340 15176 LUX61 M10 marina foot
4345 560021 LUX61 Profile for door O-ring
4365 11711 LUX61 M10 zinc plated nut
4370 13317 LUX61 Ø40mm lead through rubber
4375 13323 LUX61 Ø13mm lead through rubber
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
8
02_128_e
44740
44700
44730
44725
44715
44715 44720
44705
44710
44730
44735
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
9
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:Lockup system
44700 560963 LUX61 Door with steel handle
44705 560920 LUX61 Lower door
44710 10704 LUX61 Door microswitch
44715 560003 LUX61 Door spring
44720 560006 LUX61 Right lock for door hinge
44725 560007 LUX61 Left lock for door hinge
44730 10770 LUX61 Insulation for door microswitch